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2015-2016 Season

Season Ticket Request

Any Ticket Any Time: Not all tickets must be ordered now, they can be requested at any time during the 
season at http://www.westfieldcommmunityplayers.org or by calling 908-232-1221.

Seating requests will be honored, subject to availability.
Reservations may be changed free of charge, subject to availability.

Name:______________________ Email:______________________________________

Number of tickets per show:_____ Phone:______________________________________

Circle the date(s) you are requesting reservations for.

Vanya and Sonia and Masha and Spike
by Christopher Durang

  Saturday    October 3, 2015
    Saturday    October 10, 2015
    Saturday    October 17, 2015

      Sunday      October 18, 2015*
    Friday        October 23, 2015
    Saturday    October 24, 2015

Tribute
by Bernard Slade

Saturday     March 5, 2016
   Saturday    March 12, 2016

      Sunday      March 13, 2016*
                Friday         March 18, 2016             

  Saturday      March 19, 2016

Hot'L Baltimore
by Lanford Wilson

Saturday    January 9, 2016
   Saturday    January 16, 2016

       Sunday      January 17, 2016*  
   Friday       January 22, 2016
   Saturday    January 23, 2016

Veronica's Room
by Ira Levin

Saturday   May   7, 2016
  Friday       May 13, 2016

    Saturday   May 14, 2015   
   Saturday   May  21, 2016

    Sunday     May 22,  2016 * 

*Performances start at 8pm, except for Sunday matinees at 2 PM.

Indicate seating requests or any other special comments here: 
____________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________

Note: Tickets will be held at the box office for pick up before the performance.  Reservations will be 
confirmed when first received. Tickets not picked up 15 minutes before curtain time may be subject 
to sale.

http://www.Westfieldcommmunityplayers.org/

